July 2020 Arbitration Location Schedule

6/22/2020: Please note the following Arbitration location changes for July Trials and remember to consult the
IWCC website for future trial location updates.

ZONE 1
Mt Vernon Trials scheduled on Thursday, July 9t and Friday, July 10! will be held in Collinsville.
Herrin Trials scheduled on Thursday, July 16" and Friday, July 17 will be held in Collinsville.
Collinsville Trials will be held in Collinsville on Tuesday, July 28th, Wednesday, July 29t , and Thursday,
July 30t
ZONE 2
Quincy Trials scheduled on Thursday, July 2" will be held in Springfield.
Urbana Trials scheduled on Thursday, July 16" will be held in Springfield.
Springfield Trials will be held in Springfield on Wednesday, July 29*", Thursday, July 30%, and Friday,
July 315,
ZONE 3
Rock Island Trials scheduled for Thursday, July 9t will be held in Peoria.

Bloomington

Trials scheduled for Tuesday, July 28™ and Wednesday, July 29t will be held in Springfield.

Peoria Trials will be held in Peoria on Monday, July 20", Tuesday, July 215t and Wednesday, July 22",
ZONE4
Kankakee Trials will be held in Kankakee on Thursday, July 23 .
Ottawa Trials will be held in Ottawa on Friday, July 31°t.
New Lenox Trials scheduled on Friday, July 10", Monday, July 13* and Tuesday, July 14" will be held
in Chicago.
ZONES5
Waukegan Trials scheduled on Friday, July 24", Monday, July 27%, and Tuesday, July 28" will be
held in Rockford.
Woodstock Trials scheduled on Thursday, July 2" will be held in Rockford.
Rockford Trials will be held at the Rockford hearing site on Wednesday, July 15, Thursday, July 16t
and Friday, July 17%,
ZONE 6
Elgin Trials will be held at the Wheaton hearing site on Friday, July 10,
(Wheaton 1)
Wheaton Trials will be held at the Wheaton hearing site on Wednesday, July 29", Thursday, July 30,
and Friday, July 31%,
Geneva Trials scheduled for Friday, July 17", Monday, July 20", and Tuesday, July 21% will be held in
Wheaton.
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